
Versatile PIR Sensor Light Bulb 5W 7W PIR Sensor Lamp With 120° Beam
Angle

Basic Information

Shenzhen. China

NCJ TECH

CE

NSL-R01

100 pcs

Negotiation

White box + Outer box (K=A)

1: Sample and small order: Within 7 working
days after receiving your payment. 2: Bulk
order: 3-4 weeks after receiving your deposit.

T/T, Paypal

10000pcs per month

Product Specification

ABS+PC Housing

5W/7W/9W

E27 E26 B22 E17

120°

450ml

3000k-6500k

AC85-265V

Versatile PIR Sensor Light Bulb, 
PIR Sensor Light Bulb 5W, 7W PIR Sensor Lamp

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on led-lightsbulb.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order
Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Material:

Wattage:

Bulb Base:

Beam Angle:

Luminous Lux:

Color Temperature:

Voltage:

Highlight:

Shenzhen NCJ Technology Co., Ltd.
led-lightsbulb.com
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Product Description

Versatile PIR Sensor Lights Lamp ABS PC Housing 5W/7W/9W 120° Beam Angle

Product Description:
The PIR Sensor Lights is a motion-activated infrared detecting light that provides illumination for dark areas. Featuring a wattage range of
5W/7W/9W and a beam angle of 120°, this light is perfect for lighting up any area. Its luminous lux is 450ml and the color temperature
range is 3000k-6500k. The housing is made of ABS+PC for durability and longevity. This product is perfect for security and safety as it
provides motion-activated illumination when needed.
 

Technical Parameters:

Bulb Base E27 E26 B22 E17

Wattage 5W/7W/9W

Luminous Lux 450ml

Material ABS+PC Housing

Beam Angle 120°

Color Temperature 3000k-6500k

Voltage AC85-265V

Special Feature Motion-Activated Lights, Infrared Detecting Lights

Working Temperature -20�—40�

Working Humidity 5%-95%

Detection Angle 150°

Detection Distance 5-8m
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Support and Services:
PIR Sensor Lights Technical Support and Service
We provide technical support and service for our PIR Sensor Lights.
We offer a free 30-day returns policy for our products.
We provide a 2-year limited warranty for our products.
If you have any questions or need assistance with any of our products, please contact our customer service team.
We are available 24/7 to help you with any of your PIR Sensor Lights needs.
 

Packing and Shipping:
Packaging and Shipping of PIR Sensor Lights:
The PIR Sensor Lights are packaged in a corrugated box with the light fixture and the PIR Sensor tightly secured inside. All components
of the light are foam-wrapped to ensure they remain intact during shipping. The box is labeled with a bar-code, product name and weight
information.
The lights are shipped in protective bubble wrap to guard against damage during transit. The box is also sealed with strong tape to
prevent tampering.

 +86 13652683981  ivy@ncj-tech.com  led-lightsbulb.com

201,19 Building, Heshuikou NO.2 Industrial Zone, Matian Street, Guangming District, Shenzhen City, China

Shenzhen NCJ Technology Co., Ltd.
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